FCRM PTO-1594 (Bov. 6.93)	RECO	11-14	1-2000	EE1	And Victor Colvins in C Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB Nc 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	-					
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	▼			▼	▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Commiss	sioner of Patent	1015	14602	ed original docume	ents or copy there of.	
1. Name of conveying party(ie	s): Vis Compa	NY	,	address of receiving	party(ies)	
10-25-00 Individual(s)			Internal Address: Street Address: 1496 She Ean ious City: 1 Gyas A State: 17 ZIP 48170 U Individual(s) citizenship U Association U General Partnership			
3. Nature of conveyance:						
Assignment Security Agreement Other	Assignment			☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Delawar C. ☐ Other Plassignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representive designation is attached.		
Execution Date: Signature	ecution Date: 527-7 29 2000		is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No			
4. Application number(s) or pa	atent number(s):					
A. Trademark Application No.(s)			B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
	Ado	d tional numbers at	tached? 🛭 Yes 🗀 N	0		
concerning document shou	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Kerian Caraca Large Caraca Cara			6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Internal Address:				7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00		
Street Address: 390 Per Presidentes City: //www.York State: // ZP:/CC22-						
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowled the original document. Name of Person Signin	ng Total number	of pages including	Signature cover sheet, attachm	ents, and document:	ched copy is a true copy of Cold 23, 2eoc. Dale	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:						

| FORM PTO-1594

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Kutol Products Company, an Ohio corporation located and doing business at 7650 Camargo Road, Cincinnati, Ohio 45243 ("Assignor"), is the owner of the following trademark now registered in International Class 3:

TRADEMARK SUMMA

RECORDED: 10/25/2000

REG. NO. 1.072.071

DATE OF REGISTRATION

August 30, 1977

WHEREAS, Diversey Lever, Inc., a Delaware corporation, located and doing business at 14496 Sheldon Road, Suite 210, Plymouth, Michigan 48170 ("Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark and all associated goodwill in said trademark; and

WHEREAS, to the best of Assignor's knowledge no proceedings to cancel the registration are pending and no other party makes a claim of ownership to this trademark, or the registration therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, effective as of September 21, 2000, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said trademark and the above-named registration therefor, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and with all claims that could be asserted by Assignor arising out of or relating to the use or ownership of said trademark, including the right to sue for past infringement.

KUTOL PRODUCTS COMPANY

Name: JOSEPH W RHODENBAVAH
[Printed or typed]

Title: PRESIDENT

TRADEMARK REEL: 002173 FRAME: 0256